
Place Names/
KOHT Paari nimed University/Ülikool Country/Riik School ID
1. Zhen QI ‐ Zhixu WANG Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
2. Bohan ZHANG ‐ Zheng LUO Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
3. Matas VILKAS ‐ Vytautas RYBAKAS Lithuanian university of educational sciences LTU 150
3. Harabin MATEJ ‐ Szatmári MICHAL University of Zilina SVK 167
5.‐7. Laimonas VAIVADA ‐ Tomas KOJELIS Klaipeda University LTU 144
5.‐7. Allar VELLNER ‐ Mihkel PAE University of Tartu EST 133
5.‐7. Henri PELKONEN ‐ Toni RUOKANEN University of Jyväskylä FIN 156

1. Shu WANG ‐ Wensheng WEI Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
2. Fenjie QI ‐ Ge CHI Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
3. Inga BIRZNIECE ‐ Viktorija MAJOROVA Riga Technical University LAT 128
3. Airi AVAMERI ‐ Getter PÕRU University of Tartu EST 133
5.‐8. Sandra PUUSEPP ‐ Viktoria KIRPU University of Tartu EST 133
5.‐8. Monika KAVALIUNAITE ‐ Vitalija VENCKUTE Vytautas Magnus University LTU 158
5.‐8. Sofya ANISIMOVA ‐ Daria KARTAVINA Lobachevsky University RUS 151
5.‐8. Anna ROMANENKO ‐ Johanna CHRSITJANSON Vytautas Magnus University EST 146

XXXIV SELL Games 2018
Men's Doubles RESULTS (18.05.2018)

Women's Doubles RESULTS (18.05.2018)



Place Names/
KOHT Nimed University/Ülikool Country/Riik School ID
1. Bohan ZHANG Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
2. Zheng LUO Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
3. Zhixu WANG Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
4. Zhen QI Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
5. Vytautas RYBAKAS Lithuanian university of educational sciences LTU 150
6. Matas VILKAS Lithuanian university of educational sciences LTU 150
7. Mihkel PAE University of Tartu EST 133
8. Vytautas GUDAITIS Aleksandras Stulginskis University LTU 152
9. Aleksejs ČUGUNOVS Transport and Telecomunication Institute LAT 189
10. Harabin MATEIJ University of Zilina SVK 167
11. Allar VELLNER University of Tartu EST 133
12. Ernestas MINCEVICIUS Lithuanian university of educational sciences LTU 150
13. Laimonas VAIVADA Klaipeda University LTU 144
14. Tomas KOJELIS Klaipeda University LTU 144
15. Andres LOFITSKI Estonian Academy of Security Sciences EST 148
16. Szatmári MICHAL University of Zilina SVK 167
17. Toni RUOKANEN University of Jyväskylä FIN 156
18. Henri PELKONEN University of Jyväskylä FIN 156
19. Rūdolfs BARONS Riga Technical University LAT 128
20. Dovydas PETRAUSKAS Klaipeda University LTU 144

Men's Singles RESULTS (19.05.2018)



Place Names/
KOHT Nimed University/Ülikool Country/Riik School ID
1. Shu WANG Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
2. Fenjie QI Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
3. Ge CHI Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
4. Airi AVAMERI University of Tartu EST 133
5. Wensheng WEI Federation of University Sports of China CHN 132
6. Egle ORLOVAITE Lithuanian university of educational sciences LTU 150
7. Viktorija MAJOROVA Riga Technical University LAT 128
8. Inga BIRZNIECE Riga Technical University LAT 128
9. Vitalija VENCKUTE Vytautas Magnus University LTU 158
10. Anna ROMANENKO Vytautas Magnus University EST 146
11. Monika KAVALIUNAITE Vytautas Magnus University LTU 158
12. Vanesa RAZINSKYE Vilnius University LTU 124
13. Sofya ANISIMOVA Lobachevsky University RUS 151
14. Daria KARTAVINA Lobachevsky University RUS 151
15. Getter PÕRU University of Tartu EST 133
16. Marion TAMM Tallinn University of Technology EST 140
17. Johanna CHRISTJANSON Vytautas Magnus University EST 146
18. Sandra PUUSEPP University of Tartu EST 133
19. Viktoria KIRPU University of Tartu EST 133
20. Maare MÕTTUS Estonian University of Life Sciences EST 145
21. Regina JONEIKYTĖ Klaipeda University LTU 144

Referee: Aleksandr Kirpu (International Umpire; Tartu, Estonia)

Women's Singles RESULTS (19.05.2018)


